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Module(s)
saturday 04/01/2025 ACHET
Saturday 11/01/2025 AC
Thursday 16/01/2025 ACHET
Saturda 25/01/2025 BT

February
Saturday 01,/02/2025 AC
Saturday 08/02/2025 ACHGT
Thursday 13/02/2025 AL
Sa‘l'LI"lhi 22/02/2025 ACHET
Thursday 06,/03/2025 AC
saturday 08/03/2025 AC+GT
saturday 15/03/2025 AC
Sa‘l'LI"lhi 2203/ 2025 ACHET
saturday 05/04/2025 ACHET
Saturday 12/04/2025 AC
Thursday 24/04/2025 AT
Sanrlhi 26/04,/2025 ACHET
saturday 05/05/2025 A
Thursday 08/05/2025 ACHET
Saturday 17/05/2025 A
Saturday 24/05/2025 AC+GT
Saturday 07/06/2025 ACHGT
Saturday 14/06/2025 AC
Thursday 19/06/2025 AL
Saturday 21,/06/2025 AC+GT
Satul 28/06/2025 &
Saturday 05/07/2025 ACHET
Thursday 10/07/2025 AL
saturday 19/07/2025 A
saturday 26/07/2025 ACHGT
saturday 02/08/2025 A
Thursday 07/08/2025 ACHET
saturday 09/08/2025 A
Saturday 23,/08/2025 AC+GT
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October

saturday 06/09/2025 AC
Saturday 13/09/2025 ACHET
Thursday 18/09/2025 AL
Saturday 27/08/2025 ACHET

Saturday 04/10/2025 ACHET
Thursday 09/10/2025 AC
Saturday 18/10/2025 ACHET
Saturda 25/10/2025 AT
Nowvember
saturday 01/11/2025 AC
Thursday 06/11/2025 ACHET
saturday 15/11/2025 AC
Saturda 22/11/2025 ACHET
Thursday 0412/2025 AL
Saturday 06/12/2025 AC+GT
Thursday 11/13/2025 AL
Saturday 20/12/2025 AC+GT
Saturday 27/12/2025 ACHET
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